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Module timetable - PSYC102, PSYC102 W2 (C) Introduction to Psychology B (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM
Wks 29-37
40-43, 7/17
2017 ... 10/
23/2017
Module:
> PSYC102
®© (PSYC102
O W2 (C)
cC Introduction
o to
> Psychology
B)
Room: T6 -
250 -T
Creston
(1900|0|18)
(T Block)
Tutorial, Wks 29-31, 33-
37, 39-43, 7/18/2017 ...
10/24/2017
Module: PSYC102
(PSYC102 W2 (C)
D Introduction to
@© Psychology B)
O Rooms: E3 - 635 - 70 - T
8 (1035(6(635) (E Block):
5 F1-510-70-T
= (10505|510) (F Block):
J101 - 50 -F (1080|1|101)
(J Block); J106 - 50 -F
(1080|1|106) (J Block):
LO1 - 40 -F (1100}-1]1) (L
Block); LO6 - 50 -F (1100}
1/6) (L Block)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

We

Thursday

Wks 29-37
39-42, 7/20
2017 ... 10/
19/2017

Module:
PSYC102
(PSYC102
W2 (C)
Introduction
to
Psychology
B)

Room: T6 -
250 -T
Creston
(1900]0|18)

(T Block)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Friday

Wks 29-37
39-42, 7/21
2017 ... 10/
20/2017

Module:
PSYC102
(PSYC102
W2 (C)
Introduction
to
Psychology
B)

Room: T6 -
250 -T
Creston
(1900]0|18)

(T Block)
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